
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

17 

66 

91 

38 

56 

36 

14 

92 

52 

41 

65 

64 

25 

37 

7 

27 

32 

39 

G63 

85 

Name 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Florian ALT 

Bastien MACKELS 

Hannes SOOMER 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Leandro MERCADO 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Vladimir LEONOV 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Max SCHMIDT 

Paul FRÖDE 

Kamil KRZEMIEN 

Balint KOVACS 

Marc MOSER 

Sandro WAGNER 

Marc NEUMANN 

Björn STUPPI 

Klasse 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

Nat 

UKR 

DEU 

BEL 

EST 

DEU 

ARG 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

UAE 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

POL 

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Runden 

13 

14 

13 

10 

15 

14 

15 

14 

14 

12 

10 

13 

16 

15 

16 

17 

16 

15 

14 

14 

Beste Zeit. 

1:23.431 

1:24.169 

1:24.263 

1:24.392 

1:24.576 

1:24.668 

1:25.002 

1:25.100 

1:25.151 

1:25.187 

1:25.473 

1:25.668 

1:25.754 

1:26.082 

1:26.124 

1:26.335 

1:26.353 

1:26.643 

1:26.817 

1:28.460 

Diff. 

0.738 

0.832 

0.961 

1.145 

1.237 

1.571 

1.669 

1.720 

1.756 

2.042 

2.237 

2.323 

2.651 

2.693 

2.904 

2.922 

3.212 

3.386 

5.029 

Abstand 

0.738 

0.094 

0.129 

0.184 

0.092 

0.334 

0.098 

0.051 

0.036 

0.286 

0.195 

0.086 

0.328 

0.042 

0.211 

0.018 

0.290 

0.174 

1.643 

In Runde 

5 

14 

8 

3 

5 

7 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

11 

11 

10 

13 

16 

15 

13 

11 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Printed: 22.07.2023 10:33:48 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Reiner LIPPOLD D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF D/GER 
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IDM Schleizer Dreieck /D 
IDM Superbike 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:02:00 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

22.07.2023 10:00 


